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Alabama              
DOTHAN 
1474 Reeves Street 
Dothan, AL 36303 
Phone: 334.673.9955 
Fax:  334.673.9944 
Admin: 850.894.4601 
Owner: Amy Freeland 
Contact: Teresa Cobb 
dothan@trojanlabor.com
 
Colorado 
COLORADO SPRINGS 
3117 N. Hancock Ave. 
Colorado Springs, CO 80907 
Phone:  719.578.5100 
Fax:  719.578.5103 
Owner: Rick Boulton 
trojanlaborcosprings@joimail.com
 
DENVER 
2353 Curtis Street 
Denver, CO 80205 
Phone:  303. 296.3332 
Fax:  303.296.3099 
Owners: Denise Bollenbach 
and Billy Barnes 
wbarnes@trojanlabor.com
 
FT. COLLINS 
410 B Jefferson Street  
Ft. Collins, CO 80524 
Phone:  970. 416.0070 
Fax:  970. 472.1478 
Owner: Robert Seid 
rseid@trojanlabor.net
 
LONGMONT 
1450 North Main Street Unit C 
Longmont, CO 80501 
Phone:  303.651.1114 
Fax:  303.651.0032 
Owners: Denise Bollenbach 
and Billy Barnes 
dbollenbach@trojanlabor.com
 
Florida 
BRADENTON 
1708 9th Street West 
Bradenton, FL 34205 
Phone: 941.744.1950 
Fax: 941.744.1956 
Owner: Mike McCormack 
Contact: Warren Berg 
bradenton@trojanlabor.com
 
JACKSONVILLE 
4744 Edison Avenue 
Jacksonville, FL 32254  
Phone:  904.388.1129 
Fax:  904.388.4534 
Owner: Bob Nones 
Contact: Larry Peavey 
bnones@bellsouth.net
 
 
 

LAKELAND 
809 West Memorial Boulevard 
Lakeland, FL 33815 
Phone:  863.683.6000 
Fax:  863.683.6008 
Admin: 850.894.4601 
Owner: Amy Freeland 
Contact:  Ricky Johnson 
lakeland@trojanlabor.com
 
NORTH FT MYERS 
885 Pondella Road 
N Fort Myers, FL 33903 
Phone:  239.997.7400 
Fax:  239.997.9737 
Owners: Larry & Bonnie Levoy 
trojanlaborswfl@earthlink.com
 
NORTH MIAMI 
13150 NW 7th Avenue 
North Miami, FL 33168 
Phone: 305.688.8997 
Fax:  305.688.7399 
Contact: Gillian Allman-Dixon 
gdixon@trojanlabor.com
 
PANAMA CITY 
219 East 6th Street 
Panama City, FL 32401 
Phone:  850.522.9222 
Fax:  850.522.9111 
Admin: 850.894.4601 
Owner: Amy Freeland 
Contact: Glen Thomas 
panamacity@trojanlabor.com
 
POMPANO BEACH 
449 S. Cypress Road 
Pompano Beach, FL 33060 
Phone:  954.943.6004 
Fax:  954.943.6433 
Contact: Tom Kraus 
tk@trojanlabor.com
 
RIVIERA BEACH 
1411 W. 13th Street Ste 104 
Riviera Beach, FL 33404 
Phone:  561.848.7820 
Fax:  561.848.7859 
Contact: Carol Barrick 
cdbarrick@trojanlabor.com
 
ST. PETERSBURG 
4200 54th Avenue North 
St. Petersburg, FL 33714 
Phone: 727.525.6800 
Fax: 727.525.6811 
Contact: Luke Stemple 
luke@trojanlabor.com
 
TALLAHASSEE 

 509 Saint Francis Street 
Tallahassee, FL 32301 
Phone:  850.222.2030 
Fax:  850.222.2756 
Admin: 850.894.4601 
Owner: Amy Freeland 
Contact: Brad Freeland 
afreeland@trojanlabor.com

Georgia 
ATLANTA 
1538-A Atlanta Road 
Atlanta, GA 30060 
Phone:  770.218.1234 
Fax:  770.218.6878 
Owner: Tom Blake 
Contact: Andy Daniel 
elecorporate@bellsouth.net
 
AUGUSTA 
1961 Kissingbower Road 
Augusta, GA 30904 
Phone:  706. 736.6199 
Fax:  706.733.8666 
Admin: 770.963.4935 
Owners: Dale & Scott LaPorte 
attrojan@bellsouth.net
 
COLUMBUS 
710 Linwood Boulevard 
Columbus, GA 31901 
Phone:  706.322.9420 
Fax:  706.324.4861 
Admin: 850.894.4601 
Owners: Ladora Bankston  
and Amy Freeland 
columbus@trojanlabor.com
 
Indiana 
EVANSVILLE 
705 E. Sycamore Boulevard 
Evansville, IN 47713 
Phone:  812.425.9000 
Fax:  812.425.1970 
Owners: Charles & Ruby Hall 
rhall@trojanlabor.com
 
Kentucky 
LEXINGTON 
1104 Winchester Road 
Lexington, KY 40505 
Phone:  859.253.9290 
Fax:  859.253.9299 
Owner: Santiago Moran 
smoran@trojanlabor.com
 
LOUISVILLE 
920 Dandridge Avenue 
Louisville, KY 40204 
Phone:  502.637.9774 
Fax:  502.637.9775 
Owner: Lesa Dailey 
lesadailey@trojanlabor.com
 
OWENSBORO 
211 W. 9th Street 
Owensboro, KY 42303 
Phone:  270.685.2900 
Fax:  270.685.2277 
Owners: Shannon Scott 
Contact: Rebecca Herlien 
russell_scott@comcast.net
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Louisiana 
NEW ORLEANS 
2209 Jefferson Hwy 
Jefferson, LA 70121 
Phone:  504.838.0274 
Fax: 504.838.0277 
Owner: Amy Freeland 
Contact: Jon Bush 
neworleans@trojanlabor.com
 
North Carolina 
CHARLOTTE 
2615 Freedom Drive Suite 4 
Charlotte, NC 28208 
Phone: 704.395.0788 
Fax:  704.395.0791 
Owner: Phil Gruber 
pgruber@trojanlabor.com
 
GREENSBORO 
2037 Martin Luther King Drive 
Greensboro, NC 27406 
Phone:  336.370.1188 
Fax:  336.370.1155 
Owner: Mike Tucker 
mtucker@trojanlabor.com
 
RALEIGH 
402-C Capital Boulevard 
Raleigh, NC 27603  
Phone:  919.856.1399 
Fax:  919.856.1366  
Admin: 804.608.8175 
Owners: Keith & Essee Hebert 
Contact: Michael McKinney 
Essee1@aol.com
 
South Carolina 
CHARLESTON 
735 King Street 
Charleston, SC 29403 
Phone: 843.723.5640 
Fax:  843.723.6317 
Admin: 859.498.9500 
Owners: Jarrett Lindon &  
Kyle Beckham 
Contact: Morgan Codell 
morgan@trojanlabor.com
 
COLUMBIA 
1334 Assembly Street 
Columbia, SC 29201 
Phone:  803.256.3330 
Fax:  803.256.3335 
Owner: David Haisten 
dhaisten@trojanlabor.com
 
GREENVILLE 
16 East Stone Avenue 
Greenville, SC 29609 
Phone:  864.242.2545 
Fax:  864.242.2546 
Admin: 859.498.9500 
Owners: Jarrett Lindon &  
Kyle Beckham 
Contact: Heath Blanchard 
greenville@trojanlabor.com

 
 
NORTH CHARLESTON 
3369 B Ashley Phosphate Rd. 
North Charleston, SC 29418 
Phone:  843.225.3022 
Fax:  843.225.3026 
Admin: 859.498.9500 
Owners: Jarrett Lindon & 
Kyle Beckham 
jarrett@trojanlabor.com
 
Tennessee 
CLARKSVILLE 
400 Madison Street 
Clarksville, TN 37040  
Phone:  931.647.5198 
Fax: 931.647.2251 
Owner: Shannon Scott 
shannon427@comcast.net
 
COLUMBIA 
1167 Trotwood Ave 
Columbia, TN 38501  
Phone:  931.380.8484 
Fax:  931.380.9484 
Owner: Jolene Graves 
Contact: Amy Beecham 
jgraves@trojanlabor.com
 
MADISON 
107 Due West 
Madison, TN 37115 
Phone:  615.868.2424 
Fax:  615.868.2464 
Owner: Jolene Graves  
Contact: Dustin Hadden 
jgraves@trojanlabor.com
 
MEMPHIS 
1211 Getwell Road 
Memphis, TN 38111 
Phone:  901.452.5888 
Fax: 901.452.5844 
Owner: Steve Willocks 
Contact: Stephanie Hopper 
jsw3397@earthlink.net
shopper@trojanlabor.com 
 
MURFREESBORO 
1675 Middle Tennessee Boulevard 
Murfreesboro, TN 37130 
Phone:  615.896.6869 
Fax:  615.896.2699 
Owner: Jolene Graves  
jgraves@trojanlabor.com
 
NASHVILLE 
407-B Murfreesboro Road 
Nashville, TN 37210 
Phone:  615.254.7444 
Fax:  615.254.7404 
Owner: Jolene Graves  
Contact: Carl Santay 
jgraves@trojanlabor.com
 
 

 
Virginia 
NEWPORT NEWS 
7822 Warwick Boulevard 
Newport News, VA 23607 
Phone:  757.247.6600 
Fax:  757.247.6346 
Owner: Da In 
dain@trojanlabor.com
 
RICHMOND 
1912 W. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23220 
Phone:  804.359.1392 
Fax:  804.257.7980 
Admin: 804.608.8175 
Owners: Keith & Essee Hebert 
Essee1@aol.com
 
Admin Offices 
DOMINION STAFFING, INC. 
5505 West Baycor Court 
Midlothian, VA 23112 
Phone: 804.608.8175 
Fax: 804.608.8176 
Contact: Essee Hebert 
Offices: Raleigh & Richmond 
 
JACOB GROUP, INC. 
4 Court Street 
Mt. Sterling, KY 40353 
Phone: 859.498.9500 
Fax: 859.498.9998 
Contact: Kyle Beckham 
Offices: Charleston, Greenville, &  
N. Charleston 
 
JEMSTAD SERVICES, INC. 
1111 Lochshyre Way 
Lawrenceville, GA 30043 
Phone: 770.963.4935 
Fax: 770.963.9092 
Contact: Dale and Angie LaPorte 
Offices: Augusta Trojan & Acrux 
 
SOUTHERN GEORGIA STAFFING 
3754 Loma Farm Road 
Tallahassee, FL 32309 
Phone: 850.894.4601 
Fax: 850.894.4605 
Offices: Columbus, Dothan, Lakeland, 
Panama City, & Tallahassee 
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Georgia 

AUGUSTA 
718 Greene Street 
Augusta, GA 30904 

Phone:  706.724.2600 
Fax:  706.724.2800 

Admin: 770.963.4935 
Owners: Dale & Scott LaPorte 

Contact: Sandra Stokes 
attrojan@bellsouth.net

sandramstokes@bellsouth.net 
 

Illinois 
COLLINSVILLE 

1355 North Bluff Road Suite G 
Collinsville, IL 62234 

Phone:  618.345.2003 
Fax:  618.345.6006 

Owner: Mike McCormack 
acruxstl.mm@earthlink.net

 
Missouri 

ST. LOUIS 
12205 Dorsett Road 

Maryland Heights, MO 63045 
Phone:  314.291.7575 

Fax:  314.291.8585 
Owner: Mike McCormack 

Contact: Edna McCormack 
acruxstl.mm@earthlink.net
edmack@acruxstaffing.com

 
Tennessee 
MEMPHIS 

1211 Getwell Road 
Memphis, TN 38111 

Phone:  901.452.5888 
Fax: 901.452.5844 

Owner: Steve Willocks 
Contact: Tammy Ussery 
jsw3397@earthlink.net

tussery@acruxstaffing.com
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